Introductory sub-table (l)(a)

Name of the Company: Vikas Global One Ltd.

Scrip Code-530961

, Name of the scrip- VIKASGLOB

, class of security: EQUITY

Quarter Ended: March 31, 2015

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid- |As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of

up shares partly paid-up shares |shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible

No. of outstanding |As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of

securities:- securities outstanding shares of the company,
convertible securities |assuming full conversion
of the convertible
iti
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. |As a % of total no. of
of warrants shares of the company,
assuming full conversion
of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and

tibl it

254239675 Equity Shares of Face Value Rs. 1/-




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (1)(a)
Category |Category of Number of | Total number [Number of Total Shares Pledged
code |Shareholder Sharehold |of shares shares held in |shareholding as or otherwise
ers dematerialize |a percentage of encumbered
d form total number of
shares
As a percentage |As a Number of Asa
of(A+B)" percentage [shares percentag
of (A+B+C) e
M | amn () ) VD v (VIII) (1X)=
(VIID/(V)
*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group®
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu 14| 76784305 76784305 30.20 30.20 0 0.00
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/ State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 1| 30324075 30324075 1193 1193 0 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Banks
(e) Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e-i) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e-ii) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 15 107108380, 107108380 42.13 42.13 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
€ Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e-i 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e-ii 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of 15 107108380 107108380 42.13 42.13 0 0.00
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
(B) Public shareholding NA NA
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b)  |Financial Institutions ’ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Banks
() Central Government/ State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
0 Foreign Institutional 1 30000 30000 0.01 0.01
Investors
() Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Investors
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(i-i) 0.00 0.00
(i-ii) 0.00 0.00




Sub-Total (B)(1)

30000

30000

0.01

0.01

B2

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

262

85138406

84970906

33.49

33.49

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

3086

11762152

9128240

463

4.63

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

93

50014142

48852767

19.67

19.67

(©)

Qualified Foreign Investor

0

0.00

0.00

(d)

Any Other (specify)

(d-i)

Non Resident Indian

186595

74095

0.07

0.07

(d-ii)

Employees / Office Bearers

0

0.00

0.00

(d-iii)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

3464

147101295

143026008

57.86

57.86

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

3465

147131295

143056008

57.87

57.87

TOTAL (A)+(B)

3480

254239675

250164388

100.00

100.00

(9]

Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and Promoter
Group

0

0

Public

0

0

Sub-Total (C)

0

0

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

3480

254239675

250164388

100.00

100.00




{1)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares (including
securities underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital
Numberof | Asa % of grand No. Asa Asa%of | Number of Asa % Numberof | Asa%
shares held total A) percentag | grandtotal | warrants total convertible total
+(B) +(C) e (A)+(B)+(C) held number of securities | number of
of sub-clause warrants held convertible
(M{a) of the securities
same of the same
class class
o (] amn av) W) | (v=(M/ (L] (vii) 1x) *) (X0 (x11)
111)*100
1 Ishwar Gupta 42800 0.017 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 il 0.017
2 Nand Kishore Garg 6132775 2412 0 0.00 0.00 1] 0 0 0 2412
3 Seema Garg 3217175 1.265 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 of 1.265
4 Vikas Garg 53362250 20.989 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 20.989
5 Vikas Garg (Huf) 3400855 1.338 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 1.338
6 Vivek Garg 1071550 0.421 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.421
7 Asha Garg 8025 0.003 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.003
8 Baby Sukriti Garg 378325 0.149 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.149
9 Jai Kumar Garg 1118500 0.440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.440
10 |Jai Kumar Garg (Huf) 1019750 0.401 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0401
11 |Nand Kishore Garg (Huf) 337750 0.133 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.133
12 |Usha Garg 2233000 0.878 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.878
13 Vaibhav Garg 5000 0.002 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.002
14 Vikas Garg (Sukriti Welfare Trust) 4456550 1.753 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 1.753)
15 Vikas Polymeriand Pvt. Ltd. 30324075 11927 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 11.927
TOTAL 107108380 42.129 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 42.129

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

M(e)(i)
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Sharesasa Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shares held percentage of [Number [Asa% Number of |% w.r.ttotal (including
total number of |of total convertible |numberof |underlyingshares
| shares{le, |warrants|number of |securities convertible assuming full
Grand Total  |held warrants  |held securities of | conversion of
(A)+(B)+(C) of the same warrants and
indicated in the same class convertible
Statement at class securities)
para (1)(a) as a % of diluted
above} share
capital
1 Globe Capital Market Limited 2700362 1.062 0 0 0 0 1.062
2 Goodlife Impex Pvt Ltd 29796000 11.720 0 Q 0 0 11.720
3 Jal Ganesh Chit Fund Pvt Ltd 3155000 1.241 0 0 0 0 1.241
4 Magic Tradelink Pvt. Ltd. 11040816 4.343 0 0 0 0 4.343
5 Govind Aggarwal 2934527 1.154 0 0 0 0 1.154
TOTAL 49626705 19.520 0 0 0 0 19.520




(e

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a percentage of Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares total number of shares Number of Asa % total Number of % w.r.t (including
the Persons Acting in {i.e., Grand Total warrants number of convertible total underlying
Concert (PAC) with (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in warrants of the securities number of shares
them Statement at para (I)(a) same class held convertible assuming full
above} securities conversion of
of the same warrants and
class convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
. share capital
1 Goodlife Impex Pvt Ltd 29796000 11.720 0 0 0 11.720
Total 29796000 11.720 0 0 0 11.720
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
(I1)(a) Statementshowing details of Depository Receipts (DRs).
Sr.No. |Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, Number of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) outstanding underlying outstanding Total [A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
DRs DRs
NA NA NA NA
(In(b)
; 0,
Sr. No. |Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand

DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying outstanding Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
SDRs, etc.) DRs
NA NA NA NA




