Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Scrip Code-530961 , Name of th Quarter Ended: March 31, 2015	e scrip- VIKASGLO	B , class of security:	the section in
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - E	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - F	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	254239	9675 Equity Shares of Fa	ce Value Rs. 1/-



				g Shareholding				
			Table (I)(a)				1	-
Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Sharehold ers	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialize d form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV *100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
(a)	Indian Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	14	76784305	76784305	30.20	30.20	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	30324075	30324075	11.93	11.93	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	0		0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e-i)		0		0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e-ii)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	15	107108380	107108380	42.13	42.13	0	0.00
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	(0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	(0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
С	Institutions	(0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
d	Qualified Foreign Investor		0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
е	Any Others(Specify)	(0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
e-i			0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
e-ii			0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
7 1	Sub Total(A)(2)	() (0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		107108380	107108380	0 42.13	42.13	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding						N A	N A
1	Institutions		0	0	0.00	0.00	-	
(a) (b)	Mutual Funds/UTI Financial Institutions / Banks		0 0	0	0.00	0.00		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds		0 0	0	0.00	0.00		1
(e)	Insurance Companies		0 0	Ö	0.00	0.00		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	30000	30000	0.01	0.01		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0 0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor		0 0	0	0.00	0.00		
(i)	Any Other (specify)		0 0	0	0.00	0.00		
(i-i)					0.00	0.00		



-	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	30000	30000	0.01	0.01	
B 2	Non-institutions						
(a)		0.50					
(b)	Bodies Corporate Individuals	262	85138406	84970906	33.49	33.49	
I	Individuals -i. Individual	2004					
	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	3086	11762152	9128240	4.63	4.63	
П	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	93	50014142	48852767	19.67	19.67	
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
(d)	Any Other (specify)				0.00	0.00	
(d-i)	Non Resident Indian	23	186595	74095	0.07	0.07	
(d-ii)	Employees / Office Bearers	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	-
(d-iii)							
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	3464	147101295	143026008	57.86	57.86	
(m)						01100	_
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	3465	147131295	143056008	57.87	57.87	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	3480	254239675	250164388	100.00	100.00	
(0)						100.00	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	
2	Public	0	0	0	0		
V .	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0	0	0	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	3480	254239675	250164388	100.00	100.00	



(I)(b)		Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"										
				categ	Oly Promote	r and Fromote	droup					
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares		ares (*)	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital				
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	No.	As a percentag e	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class		
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)	
1	Ishwar Gupta	42800	0.017	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	* 0	0.01	
2	Nand Kishore Garg	6132775	2.412	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0		
3	Seema Garg	3217175	1.265	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
4	Vikas Garg	53362250	20.989	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
5	Vikas Garg (Huf)	3400855	1.338	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
6	Vivek Garg	1071550	0.421	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		V		
7	Asha Garg	8025	0.003	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
8	Baby Sukriti Garg	378325	0.149	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
9	Jai Kumar Garg	1118500	0.440	0	0.00	0.00	0	0		-		
10	Jai Kumar Garg (Huf)	1019750	0.401	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
11	Nand Kishore Garg (Huf)	337750	0.133		0.00	0.00	0	0				
12	Usha Garg	2233000	0.878	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
13	Vaibhav Garg	5000	0.002	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
14	Vikas Garg (Sukriti Welfare Trust)	4456550	1.753		0.00	0.00	0	0				
15	Vikas Polymerland Pvt. Ltd.	30324075	11.927	0	0.00	0.00	0	0				
OTAL		107108380	42.129	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	42.12	

(l)(c)(i)	Statement showing hol	ding of securities (including shares, w	arrants, co	onvertible se	curities) of per	rsons belongin	g to the	
week and to		category "Public" a	nd holding more th	nan 1% of t	he total nun	ber of shares			
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Shares as a	Details of warrant		Details of o	convertible	Total shares	
		shares held	percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	of	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	(including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Globe Capital Market Limited	2700362	1.062	0	0	0	0	1.062	
2	Goodlife Impex Pvt Ltd	29796000	11.720	0	0	0	0	11.720	
3	Jai Ganesh Chit Fund Pvt Ltd	3155000	1.241	0	0	0	0	1.241	
4	Magic Tradelink Pvt. Ltd.	11040816	4.343	0	0	0	0	4.343	
5	Govind Aggarwal	2934527	1.154	0	0	0	0	1.154	
TOTAL		49626705	19.520	0	0	. 0	0	19.520	



$(l)(c)(ii) \ \ \underline{Statement\ showing\ holding\ of\ securities\ (including\ shares,\ warrants,\ convertible\ securities)\ of\ persons\ (together\ with\ persons\ with\ persons\ (together\ with\ persons\ (together\ with\ persons\ with\ persons\ with\ persons\ (together\ with\ per$

PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as a percentage of	Deta	ils of warrants	Details of	fconvertible	Total shares
	shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	of shares	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Goodlife Impex Pvt Ltd	29796000	11.720	0	0	0	0	11.720
	Total	29796000	11.720	0	0	0	0	11.720

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
NA	N A	N A	N A

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NA	N A	N A	N A

